2019CIV107 Fifth Third Bank Unknown Heirs of Lawrence Bowen

Melissa N. Hamble
(614)222-4921

2019CIV246 First National Acceptance Company Betty R. Russell, et al

John D. Jolley
(614)221-2121

Warning:

Entering the property without the permission of the
owner or occupants is a violation of Ohio Revised Code
Section 2911.21. Punishable up to 30 days in jail and a

$250.00 fine.

3/6/2020

3/27/2020

107 Vine Street
Waverly, OH 45690
PPN 18-110900.0000

$75,000.00

165 Tidd Hollow Road
Piketon, OH 45661
PPN 20-006900.0000
$12,000.00






